14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
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Hangzhou (CHN)
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December 11 - 16,2018 Y VPONSHIPS
WATER IS OUR WORLD (25M)
Event 140 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Final
15 DEC 2018 - 20:50 4x200m Nage Libre Femmes Finale
Results
Event Number 40
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:32.85 1:54.73 3:45.95 5:40.12  Netherlands Doha (QAT) 3 DEC 2014
CR 7:32.85 1:54.73 3:45.95 5:40.12  Netherlands Doha (QAT) 3 DEC 2014
wWJ 7:43.73 BEST TIME
Rank Lane NAT R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
ehind
1 2 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:34.08
LI Bingjie 0.70 27.20 56.34 1:25.70 1:54.56 (3) 1:54.56
YANG Junxuan 0.30 25.67 54.38 1:24.03 1:53.06 (2) 3:47.62
ZHANG Yuhan 0.38 26.09 54.84 1:24.16 1:53.94 (1) 5:41.56
WANG Jianjiahe 0.38 26.14 55.00 1:24.15 1:52.52 (1) 7:34.08
2 3 USA - United States of America 7:35.30 1.22
SMITH Leah 0.74 27.32 56.55 1:26.34 1:55.85 (5) 1:55.85
COMERFORD Mallory 0.16 25.91 54.49 1:23.35 1:53.00 (3) 3:48.85
MARGALIS Melanie 0.43 26.84 55.57 1:24.46 1:53.59 (3) 5:42.44
BROWN Erika 0.24 25.71 54.76 1:23.90 1:52.86 (2) 7:35.30
3 4 AUS - Australia 7:36.40 2.32
TITMUS Ariarne 0.78 26.43 54.74 1:23.39 1:52.22 (1) 1:52.22
ATHERTON Minna 0.19 25.85 55.94 1:25.50 1:54.73 (1) 3:46.95
BUCHANAN Carla 0.33 25.87 54.60 1:24.57 1:54.82 (2) 5:41.77
HARKIN Abbey 0.28 26.40 55.61 1:25.11 1:54.63 (3) 7:36.40
4 5 RUS - Russian Federation 7:36.64 2.56
EGOROVA Anna 0.71 26.85 55.47 1:24.54 1:54.18 (2) 1:54.18
MULLAKAEVA Daria 0.23 26.41 55.42 1:25.15 1:55.22 (4) 3:49.40
GUZHENKOVA Anastasia 0.29 26.13 54.77 1:23.94 1:53.94 (4) 5:43.34
ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.26 26.37 55.36 1:24.67 1:53.30 (4) 7:36.64
5 7 JPN - Japan 7:42.97 8.89
AOKI Tomomi 0.65 27.02 56.14 1:25.70 1:55.04 (4) 1:55.04
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.26 26.30 55.63 1:25.49 1:54.89 (5) 3:49.93
GOTO Mayuko 0.20 26.53 56.13 1:26.50 1:56.76 (6) 5:46.69
OMOTO Rika 0.27 26.36 56.03 1:26.73 1:56.28 (5) 7:42.97
6 6 ITA -Italy 7:43.18 9.10
PANZIERA Margherita 0.72 27.22 56.42 1:26.62 1:56.71 (7) 1:56.71
MUSSO Erica 0.10 26.60 55.84 1:25.64 1:56.65 (7) 3:53.36
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.20 25.92 54.33 1:23.39 1:52.66 (5) 5:46.02
QUADARELLA Simona 0.19 27.27 56.91 1:27.01 1:57.16 (6) 7:43.18
7 1 GER - Germany 7:46.36 12.28
BRUHN Annika 0.79 26.83 56.28 1:26.35 1:56.30 (6) 1:56.30
PIETRUSCHKA Marie 0.15 26.42 55.73 1:25.98 1:55.99 (6) 3:52.29
RIEDEMANN Laura 0.29 25.91 55.43 1:26.09 1:57.03 (7) 5:49.32
FOOS Reva 0.38 27.28 56.64 1:26.56 1:57.04 (7) 7:46.36
8 8 AUT - Austria 7:55.93 21.85
KAHLER Marlene 0.78 27.45 57.14 1:27.86 1:58.80 (8) 1:58.80
KREUNDL Lena 0.36 27.44 57.60 1:27.77 1:57.20 (8) 3:56.00
PAMMER Cornelia 0.36 26.69 56.56 1:27.56 1:59.01 (8) 5:55.01
HUFNAGL Claudia 0.51 27.95 58.62 1:29.78 2:00.92 (8) 7:55.93
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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